CERTIFIED SALES COMPENSATION PROFESSIONAL | CSCP® - Price List (+ VAT)

€ 850

One CSCP® Course
One Trial Test

One Certification Exam
All 3 CSCP® Courses

All 3 CSCP® Courses +1 Trial Test +1 Certification Exam

If you have any other questions, please contact
Leonardos Papagiannoulis,

Email: Lpapagiannoulis@icap-ps.com

Mob: +306947272718

| Ap WorldatWorlk’

€50

€ 850
€ 2,250
€ 3,050

€1,150
€50

€ 1,150
€ 2,950
€4,000

SICAP

people sclutions



	CERTIFIED SALES COMPENSATION PROFESSIONAL | CSCP®

