CERTIFIED SALES COMPENSATION PROFESSIONAL | CSCP®





CERTIFIED SALES COMPENSATION PROFESSIONAL CSCP® - Price List (+ VAT)		
Description	Member	Non-Member
One CSCP® Course	€ 850	€ 1,150
One Trial Test	€ 50	€ 50
One Certification Exam	€ 850	€ 1,150
All 3 CSCP® Courses	€ 2,250	€ 2,950
All 3 CSCP® Courses +1 Trial Test +1 Certification Exam	€ 3,050	€ 4,000

If you have any other questions, please contact Leonardos Papagiannoulis,

Email: Lpapagiannoulis@icap-ps.com

Mob: +306947272718

